Road & Block No.9, Towards South by: Block No.3,
Towards North by: Block No.1 & Road.

1 27.03.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema

Hall, Pune-411037

28.03.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,18,000/-
(Rupees One
Lakh Eighteen

Thousand Only)

Rs.11,80,000/-
(Rupees Eleven

Lakh Eighty
Thousand Only)

14.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.5,08,895.83
(Rupees FiveLakh

Eight Thousand
Eight Hundred Ninety
Five and Eighty Three

Paisa Only)

24.01.202523.09.2023
1) Akshay Vilas Shelar,
2) Vijaya Vilas Shelar

45639420000864

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Land Admeasuring Area Open 1000 Sq.ft, Build Area 610.96 Sq.ft.

[...]

P No.12, Towards South by: Part of
Plot, Towards North by: P No.08.

2 27.03.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema

Hall, Pune-411037

28.03.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,25,500/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Twenty Five
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Rs.12,55,000/-
(Rupees Twelve
Lakh Fifty Five

Thousand Only)

14.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.12,30,354.00
(Rupees Twelve Lakh

Thirty Thousand
ThreeHundred Fifty

Four Only)

16.11.202319.08.2023
1) Nitin Gajanan Mali,
2) Vijaya Gajanan Mali

45639420000571
&

45639430000255

Details of Secured Assets:

[...]

H.No.294/3 Shantaram Dashrath Sonawane, On or towards North: Road.

3 27.03.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema

Hall, Pune-411037

28.03.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.75,100/-
(Rupees Seventy

Five Thousand One
Hundred Only)

Rs.7,51,000/-
(Rupees Seven
Lakh Fifty One

Thousand Only)

14.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.8,20,628.00
(Rupees Eight Lakh
Twenty Thousand

SixHundred Twenty
Eight Only)

24.09.202407.09.2022

1) Mr. Pankaj Ganesh
Sonawane,

2) Ganesh Dashrath
Sonawane

45639630000861

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property being Land Admeasuring 500 Sq.ft.

[...]

Flat No.7,
Towards South by: Open Space, Towards North by: Staircase.

4 27.03.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema

Hall, Pune-411037

28.03.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,23,800/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Twenty Three
Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Rs.12,38,000/-
(Rupees Twelve
Lakh Thirty Eight
Thousand Only)

14.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.17,82,077.80
(Rupees Seventy Lakh
Eight Two Thousand
Seventy Seven and
Eighty Paisa Only)

18.01.202511.07.2024

1) Umesh Maruti
Lambkane, 2) Kamal

Maruti Lambkane,
3) Kalpana Dhananjay

Awatade

30549420000685